
ヽo:

OFFICZ OF rFIE

PRINCIP/ι POZrCERECRtlfτS T&4カV″VG

CENTRE″yZIER/1B/D

P71ο′:″ :022‐ 9239′ ∫イ

脅 R撚憲郷
α
ι∬:η期釧5

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

1. The Police Department Gove rment of Sindh, invites sealed Tenders ltom eligible bidders

/Firms registered with Pakistan Enginccring Council, Sales Tax and income Tax Department for

the Recruit Training Centre Hyderrbad for the cunent financial year 2014-15

N0 Namc of WoIk Bid Sccuri″ Estirnated Cost in
Rs.

Tender !'ec

1 Construction of Parade

Ground

2% 3340(M) Rs 7 500

2 Construction ofFiring
Range

200 4500(M) Rs 15,000

2. Complete details are available in Tender documents, from the officc of the Principal

Re.ruit Training Centre Hyderabad frolll 06-02-2015 to.20-02-2015 During ofltce hours by

sul)mitting an application on their letterhead aloog with tender fees and also be download from the

Sirrdh Poliee website (www sindhpolice.eov.pk) or SPPRA Website (www soprasindh gov pk) '

3. Single stage Envelope procedure will be followed' Bids in sealed envelops should be

submitted / dropped in the tender box kept in office of Principal Recruit T(aining Centre

Hr'derabad up to 09.02.2015 till 1300 'Hours Thc Bid shall be opened on the same day

(09.02.2015) al 1500 hrs and at the some venue in the presence of Bidding committee and

intending bidders who choose to be present on tl'le occasion'

4. Bid Security 2% of the tolal bid in the fom of Pay order/ call deposit in favor of thc

Pdnciple Recruit TEining Centre Hyderabad should be submitted with Bids'



5     0nly bidS Offcrcd on thc prcscribcd tcndcr form issucd by thc Principlc Rccruit Traini1lg

Ccllt e Hydcrabad shall bc acccptcd HowCVcr,additional shccts may bc atachcd,if rcquircd

6. Conditional tender / application will not be enteftaired'

7. The Procuring Agency may reject any or all bids or postpone date as per relevant

provisions of SPP Rules,2o10.

PRINCIPAL
RTC HYDERABAD


